Apellido y Nombre
BRACESCO SOLANGE
CARANDO MARIA DEL CARMEN
CORNETTA NESTOR OSVALDO
D ANGELO NESTOR
ETCHEVERS ANGEL
FARIAS MARA
FERNANDEZ MARIA ESTHER
GUTIERREZ YAMILA ARACELI
SANTIA SANDRA EDITH
STOISA MARIA FERNANDA
ALMIRON NICOLAS
BUSTOS ROXANA BEATRIZ
DISANTI LETICIA VANESA
GUALA SILVANA MARCELA
IBERRO TILDE LUCIA
MANGONI LUCIANA ROMELI
REYNA NOELIA YAMILA
BAQUERO PAOLA VIRGINIA
CATALDI MARIA HELENA
FERNANDEZ MARTIN
SCATURRO CAROLINA

Planilla Fecha: 04/03/2022

Documento Encuesta

95255020
18350078
4960749

4959146

12378144
35549965
14843051
37982254
23350497
18381112
16169112
31991351
30509534
36283433
30270120
34593497
26796275
29234649
37880441
10971621
38823253

Cant.Asistencias : 21

B9/1291
C7/1296
C1/0012
A5/0849
E1/1046
F9/1016
F2/0206
G9/2065
$9/2078
G9/2096
A3/0371
B5/0528
D5/0787
G7/1402
11/0018

R7/0963
B9/1365
C6/1116
F4/0607
S8/1601

Domicilio
PASO
25 DE MAYO
M.ARGENTINO
B.FONAVI FAVERIO
25 DE MAYO
25 DE MAYO
ARENALES
GRAL.FRIAS
25 DE MAYO
YAPEYU
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
YAPEYU
PRINGLES
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
MAIPU
J.INGENIEROS
MAIPU
CHACABUCO
JUANA MANSO
CALLE 21-SECC.1-

Nro
148
0
323
0
0
0
257
139

592
572
833
316

521
386
480
386
920
67
0

Fecha
04/03/2022 9:48:00
04/03/2022 9:49:00
04/03/2022 9:49:00
04/03/2022 9:49:00
04/03/2022 9:49:00
04/03/2022 9:51:00
04/03/2022 9:51:00
04/03/2022 9:51:00
04/03/2022 9:51:00
04/03/2022 9:51:00
04/03/2022 9:55:00
04/03/2022 9:55:00
04/03/2022 9:55:00
04/03/2022 9:56:00
04/03/2022 9:56:00
04/03/2022 9:56:00
04/03/2022 9:56:00
04/03/2022 9:57:00
04/03/2022 9:57:00
04/03/2022 9:58:00
04/03/2022 9:58:00

Importe Total :$ 76100

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PRrRPPPPPRPRPRPRPRPEPREPRPRPRPRRRR

Importe
$ 3500
$ 2500
$ 11000
$ 1800
$ 5000
$ 3000
$ 2000
$ 4000
$ 1500
$ 5000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 1300
$ 1500
$ 5000
$ 2000



